
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life March 9, 2014March 9, 2014March 9, 2014March 9, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $53,614 17

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,651 11

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $19,068 2

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $18,164 11

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $17,462 15

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $13,800 6

Pritchett, Debra Pritchett Insurance Agency $11,064 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,462 4

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $8,856 1

Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $7,728 1

White, Raymond K. White Insurance Agency $6,996 2

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $6,611 4

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $6,145 5

Wolken, Richard Wolken Insurance Agency $5,952 1

Hersh, Linda M. Hersh Insurance Agency $5,520 1

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $5,172 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $4,980 1

Cerny, Denielle Cerny Insurance Agency $4,680 1

Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $4,657 1

Stacy, Neal Stacy Insurance Agency $4,560 2

Harshman, Ronald C. Harshman Insurance Agency $3,929 1

Maisto, Stephen Maisto Insurance Agency $3,835 2

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $3,828 1

Randall, Pamela G. PRS Insurance Solutions Agency, Inc. $3,600 1

Ulayyet, Fahed M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,540 1

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,468 2

Ballesteros, William A. Ballesteros Insurance Agency $3,372 1

Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $3,276 1

Ibanez, George Ibanez Insurance Agency $3,276 1

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $3,156 2

Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $3,008 1

Gress, Ronald United Specialty Associates Corp. $2,844 1

Mergaman, Allen L. Mergaman Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $2,844 1

A. C. Bradbury Insurance Svs., Inc. $2,735 2

Schoenthal, Charles I. Schoenthal Insurance Agency $2,688 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,640 2

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,631 3



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

March 9, 2014March 9, 2014March 9, 2014March 9, 2014

Rush, Timothy T. 18,384                

Gordon, Aaron 12,360                Pritchett, Debra 11,064                            

Ahlbum, Tim 11,220                

Ahlbum, Jon 9,696                   Weingarden, Estelle 6,216                              

Sheldon, Paul T. 8,856                   Davis, Sandra J. 5,952                              

Schuler, James F. 7,728                   Hersh, Linda M. 5,520                              

Shaw, Martin L. III 6,840                   Barta, Devin M. 5,484                              

Graham, Christopher N. 6,408                   Caravousanos, George J. Jr. 5,400                              

Jennings, Christopher G. 6,332                   Cheek, Steven J. 5,172                              

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Robbins, Philip L. 4,980                   Paz, Jacqueline 3,108                              

White, Raymond K. 4,788                   Maisto, Stephen 3,072                              

Cerny, Denielle 4,680                   Stevens, Jason 3,060                              

Hatton, Catherine E. 4,668                   Kraus, Bernard 3,054                              

Atwood, Susan E. 4,657                   Fuller, Bret A. 3,008                              

Stevens, Ray 4,338                   Lieberman, Charles S. 2,868                              

Gold, Matthew 4,020                   Rapini, Duane M. 2,846                              

Lemar, Mike 3,984                   Aery, Jennifer M. 2,844                              

Harshman, Ronald C. 3,929                   Borjas, Israel 2,844                              

Kilgore, Adam Jr. 3,888                   Charnow, Jerie 2,844                              

Dworkin, Earl D. 3,828                   Davis, Lisa M. 2,844                              

Landis, Mark S. 3,612                   Heller, Gary S. 2,844                              

Feagin, Michelle L. 3,600                   Jaffe, Joseph A. 2,844                              

Ulayyet, Fahed M. 3,540                   Longo, Peter J. 2,844                              

Morris, Jason 3,396                   Lovelace, David P. 2,844                              

Ballesteros, William A. 3,372                   Mergaman, Allen L. 2,844                              

Bullard, Janet C. 3,276                   Valery, Albert L. 2,844                              

Ibanez, George 3,276                   McCandless, Joseph 2,700                              

Saylor, Dexter R. 3,276                   Patton, Sydney M. 2,700                              

Stacy, Neal 3,204                   Dubin, David 2,688                              

Guyette, James V. 3,202                   

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


